NCPA RQN #2019-0302300158

WAIBEL/BROOKS / NCPA Contract #: 02-45

PROJECT: Alachua County Sheriff’s Office Boiler replacement

EQUIPMENT

LABOR

MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL

EQUIPMENT NCPA
LIST DISCOUNT
Weil-McLain 88 Series 2 Boiler $49,208.82 0.85

TCPN LABOR CLASSIFICATION
Brooks Control technician
Brooks HVAC technician
Brooks Electrician

Insulator

Concrete Finishers

Laborer

Brooks Project Manager
Brooks Project Administrator

NETS

LABOR RATE / HR HRS
$150.16 16
$132.77 184
$197.97 16
$124.43 16
$101.81 16
$62.22 79
$147.07 40
$107.47 30

Mat'l (sub, etc.)

M/U**

Equp. Total

TOTAL LABOR
M/U
$25,500.00 1.300

SUB-TOTAL
Bond

Sales Tax

$41,827.50
$41,827.50

$2,124.32
$36,426.48
$3,167.52
$1,990.88
$1,628.96
$4,915.38
$5,882.80
$3,224.10

$59,360.44

$33,150.00

$134,337.94
$0.00
$2,581.95

TOTAL NCPA SELL PRICE:

$136,919.89

ACTUAL SELL PRICE:

$133,925.05

Bond
Sales Tax

ACTUAL SELL PRICE W/SALES TAX & BOND |

$0.00
$2,581.95

$136,507.00]




