WAIBEL/BROOKS / NCPA Contract #: 02-45

NCPA RQN #2019-0302300158

PROJECT: Alachua Count	y Sheriff's Office Boiler replacement
-------------------------------	---------------------------------------

	m s omec boner replacement	EQUIPMENT	NCPA				M/U**	
EQUIPMENT		LIST	DISCOUNT	NETS				
	Weil-McLain 88 Series 2 Boiler	\$49,208.82	0.85					\$41,827.50
						E	qup. Total	\$41,827.50
<u>LABOR</u>								
	TCPN LABOR CLASSIFICATION			LABOR RATE / HR	<u>HRS</u>			
	Brooks Control technician			\$150.16	16			\$2,124.32
	Brooks HVAC technician			\$132.77	184			\$36,426.48
	Brooks Electrician			\$197.97	16			\$3,167.52
	Insulator			\$124.43	16			\$1,990.88
	Concrete Finishers			\$101.81	16			\$1,628.96
	Laborer			\$62.22	79			\$4,915.38
	Brooks Project Manager			\$147.07	40			\$5,882.80
	Brooks Project Administrator			\$107.47	30			\$3,224.10
						TOTAL LABOR		\$59,360.44
1ISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL						M/U		
				Mat'l (sub, etc.)		\$25,500.00	1.300	\$33,150.00
						SUB-TOTAL Bond Sales Tax TOTAL NCPA SELL PRICE:		\$134,337.94
								\$0.00
								\$2,581.95
								\$136,919.89
						_		
						ACTUAL SELL PRICE: Bond		\$133,925.05
								\$0.00
							Sales Tax	\$2,581.95
				ACTUAL SELL PRICE \	N/SALES	TAX & BOND	\$136,507.00	